
 
 

2016 April Professional Education Conference  
Our Town Proud! 

 

Host Venue 
Crowne Plaza Kansas City Downtown 
Lauren McKee 
(816) 460-6621 
lmckee@cpkansascity.com 
www.crowneplaza.com 
 

In-Kind Annual 
Bob Compton Photography 
Bob Compton 
(913) 940-6358 
bob@bobcomptonphotography.com 
www.bobcomptonphotography.com 
 
PEC Cash Friend 
IFLY 
Lisa McMachen 
(913) 370-7683 
lmcmachen@iflyworld.com 
https://www.iflyworld.com/kansas-city 
 
Louisville CVB 
David Kinney 
dkinney@gotolouisville.com 
http://www.gotolouisville.com/index.aspx 

Missouri Meetings & Events 
Vikki Matthews 
(314) 781-8880 
vmatthews@p40.com 
www.missourimeetingsandevents.com 
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PEC Cash Friend 
Visit KC 
Denise DeJulio 
(816) 691-3800 
ddejulio@visitkc.com 
www.visitkc.com 
 

PEC Cash Partner 
Albuquerque CVB 
Jennifer Chamberlin 
(505) 222-4332 
chamberlin@visitabq.org 
http://www.visitalbuquerque.org 
 
Branson/Lakes Area CVB 
Kerrie Van Sickle 
(417) 334-4084 
kvansickle@bransoncvb.com 
 

PEC Cash Partner 
Caesars Entertainment 
Adrienn Massaglia 
(816) 889-4227 
amassaglia@caesars.com 
www.caesarsmeansbusiness.com 
 
Fort Worth Convention & Visitors Bureau 
Doug Dvorak 
(312) 451-9393 
douglasdvorak@fortworth.com 
http://www.fortworth.com 

Francis Family Foundation 
Shari Hockenbery 
(816) 531-0077 
shari@francisfoundation.org 
www.francisfoundation.org 
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PEC Cash Partner 
Great Wolf Lodge 
Danica Tolen 
(913) 907-2950 
dtolen@greatwolf.com 
www.greatwolf.com/kansascity 
 
Kansas City Transportation Group 
Jerry Albert 
(816) 471-1234 
jkalbert@kctg.com 
www.kctg.com 
 
Oklahoma City CVB 
Donna Wilson 
(405) 297-8907 
dwilson@visitlokc.com 
http://www.visitokc.com 
 

PEC Cash Partner 
Old Kinderhook at the Lake of the Ozarks 
Deb Myers 
(573) 317-4314 
dmyers@oldkinderhook.com 
www.oldkinderhook.com 
 
The Lodge of Four Seasons 
Julie Donley 
(573) 365-3000 
jdonley@4seasonsresort.com 
http://www.4seasonsresort.com 
 
The Moonrise Hotel 
Erin Jackson 
(314) 685-3405 
erin@moonrisehotel.com 
http://moonrisehotel.com/ 
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PEC Cash Partner 
Visit Tampa 
Karen  Johnston 
(630) 778-6025 
kjohnston@visittampabay.com 
http://www.visittampabay.com/ 
 

PEC In-Kind Friend 
Ampersand 
Mike Buster 
(816) 842-1313 
buster@ampersandkc.com 
www.ampersandkc.com 
 
Cocoa Dolce 
Angie Gonzalez 
(316) 866-2906 
angie@cocoadolce.com 
www.shopcocoadolce.com 
 

PEC In-Kind Friend 
Live KC 
Erik Wullschlager 
(913) 387-3400 
ewullschleger@sportingkc.com 
www.sportingkc.com 

Stacie Engelmann 
Stacie Engelmann 
(816) 960-9000 
SEnglemann@lockton.com 
www.lockton.com 
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VAT It 
Raeleen Swift 
(757) 437-4333 
raeleen@vatitusa.net 
www.vatit.com 
 
PEC In-Kind Legacy 
Keynote Publishing, LLC 
Jeff Beals 
(402) 637-9300 
jeff@jeffbeals.com 
http://jeffbeals.com 
 
Media Motion International 
Julie May 
(310) 459-7310 
julie@mediamotionintl.com 
http://nutritionexpert.com 
 
PSAV 
Ben Muccigrosso 
(314) 345-4036 
bmuccigrosso@psav.com 
http://www.psav.com/ 
 

PEC In-Kind Partner 
Lynn Wellish, CMP, CHSE 
Lynn Wellish 
(602) 628-7026 
Lynne@TraigeMeetings.com 
www.triagemeetings.com 
 
Visit Wichita 
Keith Talbert 
(316) 660-6304 
ktalbert@visitwichita.com 
http://www.visitwichita.com 
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PEC In-Kind President's 
Traveling Aware 
Robert Riesmeyer 
(800) 745-0691 
robert@travelingaware.com 
www.travelingaware.com 
 
  

2015/2016 May Restaurant and Catering Showcase 

Cash Partner 
Visit Wichita 
Keith Talbert 
(316) 660-6304 
ktalbert@visitwichita.com 
http://www.visitwichita.com 
 

Host Venue 
Johnson County Community College 
Jay Glatz 
(913) 469-3219 
jglatzz@jccc.edu 
www.jccc.edu/diningservices/ 
 

In-Kind Friend 
Etiquette Kansas City 
Janis Kliethermes 
(913) 977-6182 
janis@etiquettekansascity.com 
www.etiquettekansascity.com 
 
   
Francis Family Foundation 
Shari Hockenbery 
(816) 531-0077 
shari@francisfoundation.org 
www.francisfoundation.org 



 

2016/2017 Board Retreat  

 
Host Venue 
Visit Wichita 
Keith Talbert 
(316) 660-6304 
ktalbert@visitwichita.com 
http://www.visitwichita.com 
 
   
 

2015/2016 June Annual Awards Banquet and Auction 
 

Cash Friend 
Visit KC 
Denise Dejulio 
(816) 691-3826 
ddejulio@visitkc.com 
www.visitkc.com 

 

Cash Partner 
Visit Wichita 
Keith Talbert 
(316) 660-6304 
ktalbert@visitwichita.com 
http://www.visitwichita.com 
   

Host Venue 
Caesars Entertainment Harrah's North Kansas City 
Adrienn Massaglia 
(816) 889-4203 
amassaglia@caesars.com 
www.caesarsmeansbusiness.com 
 
   


